Scoresheet for Team: 13204 Uchina-times

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

1 2 3

Okinawa Il Summer 2025 Session

2/12 On 06/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

4 5 6

50 50 42 58 62 38
50 50 42 58 62 38

Team: 13204 Uchina-times
Host Location: Pool&Darts N-YA
SL MP Player # Name
Shimabuku, Shingo
Shimabukuro, Mutsuki

*6 1 13811
*6 1 15491
*5 1 13813
*2 1 16167
N*2 0 16780
N*1 0 16781
N*1 0 16782
*4 1 16869

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Morioka, Ryugi

Yamauchi, Wakana

Hiyane, Yuta
Goto, Rise
Kamida, Manaho
Matayoshi, Sena

¥3000.
¥3000.
¥3000.

Visiting Team

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Team: 13201 NEW HAMMER

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

*9

*
R AN MO OGO

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13202) YAKARA On 06/25/2025 At PEACE

P ORRFPROROLR

13417
13418
11116
15827
12140
13823
15954
16181

Hammer

Name

Kinjo, Shohei

Shimojo, Miyuki
Shimabukuro, Tsubasa
Sakumoto, Shotaro
Hisanishi, Hayato
Arakaki, Sarina
Ishikawa, Takaya
Fukuchi, Miyuka

13204



Scoresheet for Team: 13201 NEW HAMMER
For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Visiting Team

Visiting Team 13201

Division Rep(s):

Team: 13201 NEW HAMMER

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 50 42 58 62 38
Total: 50 50 42 58 62 38
Home Team
Team: 13204 Uchina-times
Host Location: Pool&Darts N-YA
SL MP Player # Name
*6 1 13811 Shimabuku, Shingo * 9
*6 1 15491 Shimabukuro, Mutsuki * 8
*5 1 13813 Morioka, Ryugi * 5
* 2 1 16167 Yamauchi, Wakana * 6
N*2 0 16780 Hiyane, Yuta ¥3000. * 4
N*1 0 16781 Goto, Rise ¥3000. * 2
N*1 0 16782 Kamida, Manaho ¥3000. * 4
* 4 1 16869 Matayoshi, Sena * 1
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13206) LV1 On 06/25/2025 At Dandy Il

P ORRFPROROLR

13417
13418
11116
15827
12140
13823
15954
16181

Hammer

Name

Kinjo, Shohei

Shimojo, Miyuki
Shimabukuro, Tsubasa
Sakumoto, Shotaro
Hisanishi, Hayato
Arakaki, Sarina
Ishikawa, Takaya
Fukuchi, Miyuka



Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 13202 YAKARA

For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 50 42 58 62 38
Total: 50 50 42 58 62 38

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13202 YAKARA Team: 13205 Paradise

Host Location: PEACE Host Location: Blue Ribbon
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 13088 Sakihama, Shuta * 7 0 11647 Nakamatsu, Tetsuya
*8 0 13818 lha, Masaki *8 1 12147 Yonaha, Masayuki
*5 1 15659 Ishikawa, Shun *5 1 13856 Yamada, Shohei
* 3 1 11104 Nakasone, Rimi *4 0 11649 Tsuhako, Masaru
* 4 1 16513 Arakaki, Shota * 3 1 11652 Nakamatsu, Akemi
* 3 1 15958 Omine, Kei * 3 1 13077 Nakamatsu, Mion
* 2 0 13420 Shiota, Kiyomi * 2 0 13078 Nishimura, Suzusa
* 2 0 16139 Akiyama, Sayaka * 2 1 16263 Nakamura, Suguru

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13204) Uchina-times On 06/25/2025 At PEACE

Division Rep(s):

13202



Visiting Team 13205

Scoresheet for Team: 13205 Paradise Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 50 42 58 62 38
Total: 50 50 42 58 62 38

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13202 YAKARA Team: 13205 Paradise

Host Location: PEACE Host Location: Blue Ribbon
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 5 1 13088 Sakihama, Shuta * 7 0 11647 Nakamatsu, Tetsuya
*8 0 13818 lha, Masaki *8 1 12147 Yonaha, Masayuki
*5 1 15659 Ishikawa, Shun *5 1 13856 Yamada, Shohei
* 3 1 11104 Nakasone, Rimi *4 0 11649 Tsuhako, Masaru
* 4 1 16513 Arakaki, Shota * 3 1 11652 Nakamatsu, Akemi
* 3 1 15958 Omine, Kei * 3 1 13077 Nakamatsu, Mion
* 2 0 13420 Shiota, Kiyomi * 2 0 13078 Nishimura, Suzusa
* 2 0 16139 Akiyama, Sayaka * 2 1 16263 Nakamura, Suguru

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13203) N's HEAT On 06/25/2025 At Pool&Darts N-YA



Home Team 13206
Scoresheet for Team: 13206 LV1 Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 50 42 58 62 38
Total: 50 50 42 58 62 38

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13206 LV1 Team: 13203 N's HEAT
Host Location: Dandy Il Host Location: Pool&Darts N-YA
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 1 11645 Shinzato, Haruka * 9 0 15487 Kudaka, Yoshihito
*5 0 11929 Nakasone, Natsuki *6 1 15485 Matsumura, Tatsuki
* 4 1 13894 Uza, Ryunosuke *5 1 16262 Tomori, Takeru
* 3 1 13101 Toguchi, Aya * 3 0 15489 Kadekaru, Issei
* 3 0 15678 Hamakawa, Kanta *3 1 15953 Tamae, Rena
* 3 1 13525 Shinzato, Masato *2 1 16512  Arakaki, Juri
*2 1 13102 Teruya, Hanae *1 1 16873 Ishihara, Anna
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13201) NEW HAMMER On 06/25/2025 At Dandy Il



Visiting Team 13203
Scoresheet for Team: 13203 N’'s HEAT Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 2/12 On 06/18/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa |l Summer 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6
Points Last Week: 50 50 42 58 62 38
Total: 50 50 42 58 62 38

Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13206 LV1 Team: 13203 N's HEAT
Host Location: Dandy Il Host Location: Pool&Darts N-YA
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 8 1 11645 Shinzato, Haruka * 9 0 15487 Kudaka, Yoshihito
*5 0 11929 Nakasone, Natsuki *6 1 15485 Matsumura, Tatsuki
* 4 1 13894 Uza, Ryunosuke *5 1 16262 Tomori, Takeru
* 3 1 13101 Toguchi, Aya * 3 0 15489 Kadekaru, Issei
* 3 0 15678 Hamakawa, Kanta *3 1 15953 Tamae, Rena
* 3 1 13525 Shinzato, Masato *2 1 16512  Arakaki, Juri
*2 1 13102 Teruya, Hanae *1 1 16873 Ishihara, Anna
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13205) Paradise On 06/25/2025 At Pool&Darts N-YA



